President and Vice President

Choice Party
Donald J. Trump -~ REP
Michael R. Pence

Joseph R. Biden DEM

Kamala D. Harris

Jo Jorgensen Jeremy LIB
"Spike" Cohen
Howie Hawkins
Angela Walker

Todd Cella/Tim Cella
(W)

Robert Morrow/Anne
Beckett (W)

Kasey Wells/Rachel
Wells (W)

Tom Hoefling/Andy
Prior (W)

Jesse Cuellar/Jimmy
Monreal (W)
President R.
Boddie/Eric C.
Stoneham (W)
Gloria La
Riva/Leonard Peltier
(W)

Abram Loeb/Jennifer
Jairala (W)

Brian Carroll/Amar
Patel (W)

GRN

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

40

8

48

8333%

16.67%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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Early Voting

713 8349%

134 15.69%

4 0.47%
3 0.35%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%

854 100.00%

Election Day
Voting
189  85.14%
30 13.51%
3 1.35%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
222 100.00%
2

942

172

0

1124

Total

§3.81%

15.30%

0.62%

0.27%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

100.00%
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United States Senator
Election Day
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Voting Total
John Cornyn REP 39 84.78% 682  84.09% 172 81.13% - 893  83.54%
Mary "MJ" Hegar DEM 7 15.22% 112 13.81% 35 1651% 154 14.41%
Kerry Douglas LIB 0 0.00% 10 1.23% 3 142% 13 1.22%
McKennon
David B. Collins GRN 0 0.00% 7 0.86% 2 0.94% 9 0.84%
Ricardo Turullols- 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Bonilla (W)
Cast Votes: 46 100.00% 811 100.00% 212 100.00% 1069 100.00%
Undervotes:; 1 50 12 63
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1
United States Representative, District No. 23
Election Day
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Voting Total
Tony Gonzales REP 34 79.07% 671 82.23% 173 80.09% 878 81.67%
Gina Ortiz Jones DEM 9 2093% 130  1593% 34  1574% 173 16.09%
Beto Villela LIB 0 0.00% 15 1.84% 9 417% 24 2.23%
Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 816 100.00% 216 100.00% 1075  100.00%
Undervotes: 5 45 8 58
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
Railroad Commissioner
Election Day
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Voting Total
James “Jim" Wright REP 38  8261% 661 82.63% 171 81.04% 870 82.31%
Chrysta Castafieda DEM 7 1522% 120 15.00% 34  1611% 161 15.23%
Matt Sterett LIB 1 217% 16 2.00% 5  237% 22 2.08%
Katija "Kat" Gruene GRN 0 0.00% 3 0.38% 1 0.47% 4 0.38%
Cast Votes: 46 100.00% 800 100.00% 211 100.00% 1057  100.00%
Undervotes: 2 61 13 76
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0



Chief Justice, Supreme Court

Party
Nathan Hecht REP

Amy Clark Meachum DEM
Mark Ash LIB

Choice

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

38
7
0

45

3
0

84.44%
15.56%
0.00%

100.00%

REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS

GENERAL ELECTION

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 6 Unexpired Term

Choice Party
Jane Bland REP
Kathy Cheng DEM

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

36
5

41

7
0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 7

Choice Party
Jeff Boyd REP
Staci Williams DEM
William Bryan LIB
Strange Ill
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:

Overvotes:

87.80%

12.20%

100.00%

Absentee Voting

35
6
0

41

7
0

85.37%
14.63%
0.00%

100.00%
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Early Voting
657  81.61%
124  15.40%
24 2.98%
805 100.00%
56

0

Early Voting
669  83.52%
132 16.48%
801 100.00%
60

0
Early Voting
670  83.02%
125  15.49%
12 1.49%
807 100.00%
54

0

Election Day
Voting

169  80.09%
33 15.64%
9 4.27%

211 100.00%

13

Election Day
Voting

178  84.76%
32 15.24%

210 100.00%

14
0

Election Day
Voting

173 82.38%
33 1571%
4 1.90%

210 100.00%

14
0

864
164

33

1061

72
0

883
169

1052

81

878
164
16

1058

75

Total

8143%
15.46%
3.11%

100.00%

Total

83.94%
16.06%

100.00%

Total

82.99%
15.50%
1.51%

100.00%



Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 8

Choice Party
Brett Busby REP
Gisela D. Triana DEM
Tom Oxford LIB
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
QOvervotes:

Absentee Voting

35 8537%
6 14.63%
0 0.00%

41 100.00%

7
0
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Early Voting

672  83.69%
116 14.45%
15 1.87%

803 100.00%

58

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 3

Choice Party
Bert Richardson REP
Elizabeth Davis DEM
Frizell
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
QOvervotes:

Absentee Voting

36 8571%
6 14.29%

42 100.00%

6
0

Early Voting

664  83.63%
130 16.37%

794 100.00%

67
0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 4

Choice Party
Kevin Patrick Yeary REP
Tina Clinton DEM
| Cast Votes:
Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

36 8571%
6 14.29%

42 100.00%

6
0

Early Voting

667  83.90%
128  16.10%

795 100.00%

66
0

Election Day
Voting

164  78.85%
40 19.23%
4 1.92%

208 100.00%

16

Election Day
Voting

173 82.78%
36 17.22%

209 100.00%

15
0

Election Day
Voting

169  81.25%
39  1875%

208 100.00%

16

871
162
19

1052

81

873
172

1045

88

872
173

1045

88

Total

82.79%
15.40%
1.81%

100.00%

Total

83.54%
16.46%

100.00%

Total

83.44%

16.56%

100.00%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 9

Choice Party
David Newell REP
Brandon Birmingham DEM

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

35 87.50%
5 12.50%

40 100.00%

8
0

Early Voting

680 85.11%
119 14.89%

799 100.00%

62
0

Member State Board of Education, District No. 1

Choice Party
Jennifer lvey REP
Georgina Perez DEM

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

State Senator, District No. 28

Choice Party
Charles Perry REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

34 8293%
7 17.07%

41 100.00%

Absentee Voting

33 100.00%
33 100.00%

15
0

State Representative, District No. 72

Choice Party

Drew Darby REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

36 100.00%
36 100.00%

12
0

Early Voting

672 83.17%
136  16.83%

808 100.00%

53
0

Early Voting
754 100.00%

754 100.00%

107
0

Early Voting
746 100.00%
746 100.00%

115
0

Election Day
Voting

- 176 84.62%
32 15.38%

208 100.00%

16
0

Election Day
Voting

163 77.62%
47  22.38%

210 100.00%

14
0

Election Day
Voting

198 100.00%

198 100.00%

26
0

Election Day
Voting

197 100.00%
197 100.00%

27
0

891
156
1047

86

869

190

985
985

148

979
975

154
0

Total

85.10%
14.90%

100.00%

Total

82.06%
17.94%

100.00%

Total

100.00%

100.00%

Total
100.00%

100.00%



Chief Justice, 8th Court of Appeals District

Choice Party
Jeff Alley REP
Yvonne Rodriguez ~ DEM

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

35 8537%
6 14.63%

41 100.00%

7
0

District Attorney, 112th Judicial District

Choice Party
Laurie K. English REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
County Attorney
Choice Party
Michele Dodd REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:
Sheriff
Choice Party
Jeff Garner REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting
34 100.00%

34 100.00%

14
0

Absentee Voting
33 100.00%

33 100.00%

15
0

Absentee Voting
34 100.00%
34 100.00%

14
0
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Early Voting

656  82.21%
142 17.79%

798 100.00%

63
0

Early Voting
770 100.00%

770 100.00%

91
0

Early Voting
755 100.00%

755 100.00%

106
0

Early Voting
797 100.00%
797 100.00%

64
0

Election Day
Voting

162 77.51%
47 22.49%

209 100.00%

15
0

Election Day
Voting

197 100.00%
197 100.00%

27
0

Election Day
Voting

201 100.00%
201 100.00%

23
0

Election Day
Voting

204 100.00%
204 100.00%

20
0

853
195

1048

85

1001
1001

132

989
989

144

1035
1035

98

Total

81.39%
18.61%

100.00%

Total
100,00%

100.00%

Total
100.00%

100.00%

Total
100.00%

100.00%



County Tax Assessor-Collector

Choice Party
Cynthia Aguilar REP
Judy Gonzalez (W)
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

29 87.88%
4 1212%

33 100.00%

14
i

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Choice Party
Mike Vargas REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Absentee Voting
2 100.00%

2 100.00%

5
0

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3

Choice Party
Tommy Holt REP
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:
Overvotes:

Absentee Voting
12 100.00%

12 100.00%

2
0
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Early Voting

652  77.90%
185  22.10%

837 100.00%

24
0

Early Voting
95 100.00%

95 100.00%

12
0

Early Voting
218 100.00%
218 100.00%

31
0

Election Day
Voting

174  80.18%

43 19.82%

217 100.00%

Election Day
Voting

36 100.00%

36 100.00%

11
0

Election Day
Voting

56 100.00%

56 100.00%

5
0

855
232
1087

45

133
133

28

286
286

38

Total

78.66%
21.34%

100.00%

Total
100.00%

100.00%

Total
100.00%

100.00%

REAGAN COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Single Member District #2 - Vote for none or

one
Choice Party
Steven Turner
Rudy Barrera Jr.
Cast Votes:
Undervotes:

Overvotes:

Absentee Voting

2 40.00%
3 60.00%
5 100.00%
0

Early Voting
73 52.90%
65 47.10%

138 100.00%

Lo o]

Election Day
Voting

17 3953%
26 60.47%

43 100.00%

92
94

186

14
]

Total

49.46%
50.54%

100.00%
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REAGAN COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Single Member District #3 - Vote for none or

ohe
Election Day
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Voting Total
Ruben T. Martinez 2 20.00% 70 56.00% 28 63.64% 100 5587%
Jeffrey Schmedicke 8  80.00% 55  44.00% 16 36.36% 79  44.13%
Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 125 100.00% 44 100.00% 179  100.00%
Undervotes: 6 29 2 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
CITY OF BIG LAKE Mayor - Vote for none or one
Election Day
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Voting Total
David Melms 8 36.36% 307 43.98% 77 4451% 392 43.90%
Phil Pool 14  63.64% 391 56.02% 9  55.49% 501 56.10%
Cast Votes: 22 100.00% 698 100.00% 173 100.00% 893  100.00%
Undervotes: 7 32 11 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0
CITY OF BIG LAKE Council Members At-Large - Vote for none, one or two
Election Day
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Voting Total
Frank White 11 2973% 229 19.76% 47  18.58% 287 19.81%
Deona Thompson 16 43.24% 227 19.59% 45  17.79% 288 19.88%
Cliff Miller 1 2.70% 216 18.64% 45  17.79% 262 18.08%
Cindy O'Bryan 5 13.51% 304 26.23% 70 27.67% 379 2616%
David Valenzuela 4  1081% 183  15.79% 46  18.18% 233 16.08%
Cast Votes: 37 100.00% 1159 100.00% 253 100.00% 1449  100.00%
Undervotes: 1¢ 301 115 435
Overvotes: 1 0 0 1



