# Cumulative Results Cifical 11-3-20 General Election, CoCify ISD Run Time 7-43-PW Run Date 11/03/2020

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

**GENERAL ELECTION** 

11/3/2020

Page 1 of 8

Unofficial result

Registered Votes

1133 of 1886 = 60.07

Precincts Reporting

4 of 4 = 100.00

#### **President and Vice President**

Choice	Party	Absent	.66	Voting	Farls	/ Voting	E	lecti	on Day Voting		Total
			-				_			- 04	
Donald J. Trump Michael R. Pence	REP	. 4	10	83:33%	713	83.49%		189	85.14%	94	2 83.81%
Joseph R. Biden Kamala D. Harris	DEM		8	16.67%	134	15.69%		30	13.51%	17	2 15.30%
Jo Jorgensen Jeremy "Spike" Cohen	LIB	,	0	0.00%	4	0.47%		3	1,35%		7 0.62%
Howie Hawkins Angela Walker	GRN	± (	0	0.00%	3	0.35%		0	0.00%		3 0.27%
Todd Cella/Tim Cella (W)		(	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Robert Morrow/Anne Beckett (W)		(	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Kasey Wells/Rachel Wells (W)		(	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Tom Hoefling/Andy Prior (W)		(	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Jesse Cuellar/Jimmy Monreal (W)		C	)	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
President R. Boddie/Eric C. Stoneham (W)		0	)	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Gloria La Riva/Leonard Peltier (W)		0	)	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Abram Loeb/Jennifer Jairala (W)		0	)	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%	(	0.00%
Brian Carroll/Amar Patel (W)		0	}	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%		0.00%
Cas	st Votes:	48		100.00%	854	100.00%	2	22	100.00%	1124	100.00%
Und	ervotes:	0			7			2		9	
Ov	ervotes:	0			0		_	0		0	

### Cumulative Results Official 11-3-20 General Election, CoClev JSD Run Time 7:43 PM Bun Date 11/03/2020

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020

Page 2 of 8

Unofficial results
Registered Voten
1133 of 1866 = 60.07 %
Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00 %

#### **United States Senator**

Choice	Party	Abser	itee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting			Total
John Cornyn	REP		39	84.78%	682	84.09%	172	81.13%	, 16	893	83.54%
Mary "MJ" Hegar	DEM		7	15.22%	112	13.81%	35	16.51%		154	14.41%
Kerry Douglas McKennon	LIB		0	0.00%	10	1.23%	3	1.42%		13	1.22%
David B. Collins	GRN		0	0.00%	7	0.86%	2	0.94%		9	0.84%
Ricardo Turullols- Bonilla (W)			0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%		0	0.00%
	Cast Votes:		46	100.00%	811	100.00%	212	100.00%		1069	100.00%
	Undervotes:		1		50		12			63	
	Overvotes:		1		0		0			1	

#### United States Representative, District No. 23

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early	Early Voting		Election Day Voting			Total	
Tony Gonzales	REP	34	79.07%	671	82.23%	173	80.09%		878	81.67%	
Gina Ortiz Jones	DEM	9	20.93%	130	15.93%	34	15.74%		173	16.09%	
Beto Villela	LIB	0	0.00%	15	1.84%	9	4.17%		24	2.23%	
	Cast Votes:	43	100.00%	816	100.00%	216	100.00%		1075	100.00%	
	Undervotes:	5		45		8			58		
	Overvotes:	0		0		0			0		

#### **Railroad Commissioner**

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early Voting		Election Day Voting			Total
James "Jim" Wright	REP	38	82.61%	661	82.63%	171	81.04%	870	82.31%
Chrysta Castañeda	DEM	7	15.22%	120	15.00%	34	16.11%	161	15.23%
Matt Sterett	LIB	1	2.17%	16	2.00%	5	2.37%	22	2.08%
Katija "Kat" Gruene	GRN	0	0.00%	3	0.38%	1	0.47%	4	0.38%
C	ast Votes:	46	100.00%	800	100.00%	211	100.00%	1057	100.00%
Ur	ndervotes:	2		61		13		76	
	Overvotes:	0	Ÿ.	0		0		0	

# Cumulative Results Official 11-3-20 General Election, CoGNUISD Run Time 7-43-PM Run Date 11/03/2020

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020

Page 3 of 8

Registered Voter
1133 of 1886 = 60.07 7
Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00 %

#### **Chief Justice, Supreme Court**

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Ea	rly '	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting			Total
Nathan Hecht	REP	38	84.44%	65	57	81.61%	169	80.09%	(3	864	81.43%
Amy Clark Meachur	n DEM	7	15.56%	12	24	15.40%	33	15.64%		164	15.46%
Mark Ash	LIB	0	0.00%	2	24	2.98%	9	4.27%		33	3.11%
	Cast Votes:	45	100.00%	80	15	100.00%	211	100.00%		1061	100.00%
U	Indervotes:	3		5	6		13			72	
	Overvotes:	0			0		0			0	

#### Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 6 Unexpired Term

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	Voting		Total
Jane Bland	REP	36	87.80%	669	83.52%	178	84.76%	883	83.94%
Kathy Cheng	DEM	5	12.20%	132	16.48%	32	15.24%	169	16.06%
	Cast Votes:	41	100.00%	801	100.00%	210	100.00%	1052	100.00%
	Undervotes:	7		60		14		81	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 7

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early Voting		Election Day Voting		Tot		
Jeff Boyd	REP	35	85.37%	670	83.02%	173	82.38%	878	82.99%	
Staci Williams	DEM	6	14.63%	125	15.49%	33	15.71%	164	15.50%	
William Bryan Strange III	LIB	0	0.00%	12	1.49%	4	1.90%	16	1.51%	
	Cast Votes:	41	100.00%	807	100.00%	210	100.00%	1058	100.00%	
	Undervotes:	7		54		14		75		
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0		

# Cumulative Results Official 11-3-20 General Election, Co. City-ISD Run Time 7:43 PM Puin Date 11/03/2020

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

**GENERAL ELECTION** 

11/3/2020

Page 4 of 8

Unofficial results
Registered Voters
1133 of 1886 = 60.07 %
Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00 %

#### Justice, Supreme Court, Place No. 8

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Brett Busby	REP	35	85.37%	672	83.69%	164	78.85%	871	82.79%
Gisela D. Triana	DEM	6	14.63%	116	14.45%	40	19.23%	162	15.40%
Tom Oxford	LIB	0	0.00%	15	1.87%	4	1.92%	19	1.81%
	Cast Votes:	41	100.00%	803	100.00%	208	100.00%	1052	100.00%
	Undervotes:	7		58		16		81	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 3

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Bert Richardson	REP	36	85.71%	664	83.63%	173	82.78%	873	83.54%
Elizabeth Davis Frizell	DEM	6	14.29%	130	16.37%	36	17.22%	172	16.46%
	Cast Votes:	42	100.00%	794	100.00%	209	100.00%	1045	100.00%
	Undervotes:	6		67		15		88	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 4

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting	- S.N.	Total
Kevin Patrick Yeary	REP	36	85.71%	667	83.90%	169	81.25%	872	83.44%
Tina Clinton	DEM	6	14.29%	128	16.10%	39	18.75%	173	16.56%
191	Cast Votes:	42	100.00%	795	100.00%	208	100.00%	1045	100.00%
Ĺ	Indervotes:	6		66		16		88	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

## Cumulative Results Official 0.1-3-20 General Election, CoCity-1siD Run Time 7:43 PM Run Date 11/03/2020

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

**GENERAL ELECTION** 

11/3/2020

Page 5 of 8

Unofficial results
Registered Voters
1133 of 1866 = 60.07 %
Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00 %

#### Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place No. 9

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early	Voting	Electi		Total	
David Newell	REP	35	87.50%	680	85.11%	- 176	84.62%	891	85.10%
Brandon Birmingham	n DEM	5	12.50%	119	14.89%	32	15.38%	156	14.90%
(	Cast Votes:	40	100.00%	799	100.00%	208	100.00%	1047	100.00%
U	ndervotes:	8		62		16		86	
(	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### Member State Board of Education, District No. 1

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting	Early Voting	Election Day Voting	Total
Jennifer Ivey	REP	34 82.93%	672 83.17%	163 77.62%	869 82.06%
Georgina Perez	DEM	7 17.07%	136 16.83%	47 22.38%	190 17.94%
	Cast Votes:	41 100.00%	808 100.00%	210 100.00%	1059 100.00%
	Undervotes:	7	53	14	74
	Overvotes:	0	0	0	0

#### State Senator, District No. 28

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Charles Perry	REP	33	100.00%	754	100.00%	198	100.00%	985	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	33	100.00%	754	100.00%	198	100.00%	985	100.00%
	Undervotes:	15		107		26		148	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### State Representative, District No. 72

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Drew Darby	REP	36	100.00%	746	100.00%	197	100.00%	979	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	36	100.00%	746	100.00%	197	100.00%	979	100.00%
	Undervotes:	1.2	100	115		27		154	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

### Cumulative Results Official 11-3-20 General Election, CoCity-ISD Run Time 7:49 PM

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020

Page 6 of 8

Unofficial results
Registered Voter.
1133 of 1886 = 60.07 %
Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00 %

#### Chief Justice, 8th Court of Appeals District

Choice	Party	Absente	e Voting	Early	Voting	E		on Day Voting		Total
Jeff Alley	REP	35	85.37%	656	82.21%	ñ	162	77.51%	853	81.39%
Yvonne Rodriguez	DEM	6	14.63%	142	17.79%		47	22.49%	195	18.61%
	Cast Votes:	41	100.00%	798	100.00%		209	100.00%	1048	100.00%
Į	Undervotes:	7		63			15		85	
	Overvotes:	0		0			0		0	

#### District Attorney, 112th Judicial District

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting	18 A	Total
Laurie K. English	REP	34	100.00%	770	100.00%	197	100.00%	1001	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	34	100.00%	770	100.00%	197	100.00%	1001	100.00%
	Undervotes:	14		91		27		132	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### **County Attorney**

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting			Total
Michele Dodd	REP	33	100.00%	755	100.00%	201	100.00%	22	989	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	33	100.00%	755	100.00%	201	100.00%		989	100.00%
	Undervotes:	15		106		23			144	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0			0	

#### Sheriff

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting		Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Jeff Garner	REP	34	100.00%		797	100.00%	204	100.00%	1035	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	34	100.00%		797	100.00%	204	100.00%	1035	100.00%
	Undervotes:	14			64		20		98	
	Overvotes:	0	<b>\</b> #	- 4	0		0		0	4000

#### **Cumulative Results**

official 11-3-20 General Election, Cotity-ISD Iun Time 7-83 Pl

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020

Page 7 of 8

Unofficial results
Registered Vaters
1113 of 1886 = 50.07 %
Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.80 %

#### **County Tax Assessor-Collector**

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting			on Day Voting		Total
Cynthia Aguilar	REP	29	87.88%	652	77.90%	2	174	80.18%	855	78.66%
Judy Gonzalez (V	N)	4	12.12%	185	22.10%		43	19.82%	232	21.34%
	Cast Votes:	33	100.00%	837	100.00%		217	100.00%	1087	1.00.00%
	Undervotes:	14		24			7		45	
	Overvotes:	1		0			0		1	

#### County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1

Choice	Party	Absentee \	oting/	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting	P. No.		Total
Mike Vargas	REP	2	100.00%	95	100.00%	36	100.00%	VI.W.	133	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	2	100.00%	95	100.00%	36	100.00%		133	100.00%
	Undervotes:	5		12		11			28	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0			0	

#### **County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3**

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting			Total
Tommy Holt	REP	12	100.00%	218	100.00%	56	100.00%	K-1	286	100.00%
	Cast Votes:	12	100.00%	218	100.00%	56	100.00%		286	100.00%
	Undervotes:	2		31		5			38	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0			0	

### REAGAN COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Single Member District #2 - Vote for none or one

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Steven Turner		2	40.00%	73	52.90%	17	39.53%	92	49.46%
Rudy Barrera Jr		3	60.00%	65	47.10%	26	60.47%	94	50.54%
	Cast Votes:	5	100.00%	138	100.00%	43	100.00%	186	100:00%
8	Undervotes:	6		8		0		14	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

## Cumulative Results Official 11-3-20 General Election, CoCity-ISD Run Time 7:43 PM Run Date 11/03/2020

#### **REAGAN COUNTY, TEXAS**

GENERAL ELECTION

11/3/2020

Page 8 of 8

Unofficial results
Registered Voter
1193 of 1886 = 60.07 %
Precincts Reporting
4' of 4 = 100.00 %

### REAGAN COUNTY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT Single Member District #3 - Vote for none or one

Choice Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting		Total
Ruben T. Martinez	2	20.00%	70	56.00%	28	63.64%	100	55.87%
Jeffrey Schmedicke	8	80.00%	55	44.00%	16	36.36%	79	44.13%
Cast Votes:	10	100.00%	125	100.00%	44	100.00%	179	100.00%
Undervotes:	6		29		2		37	
Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### CITY OF BIG LAKE Mayor - Vote for none or one

Choice	Party	Absentee	Voting	Early	Voting	Electi	on Day Voting	1010, 10	Total
David Melms		8	36.36%	307	43.98%	77	44.51%	392	43.90%
Phil Pool		14	63.64%	391	56.02%	96	55.49%	501	56.10%
	Cast Votes:	22	100.00%	698	100.00%	173	100.00%	893	100.00%
	Undervotes:	7		32		11		50	
	Overvotes:	0		0		0		0	

#### CITY OF BIG LAKE Council Members At-Large - Vote for none, one or two

Choice	Party	Absentee Voting		Early	Early Voting		Election Day Voting		Total	
Frank White		11	29.73%	229	19.76%	47	18.58%	287	19.81%	
Deona Thompson		16	43.24%	227	19.59%	45	17.79%	288	19.88%	
Cliff Miller		1	2.70%	216	18.64%	45	17.79%	262	18.08%	
Cindy O'Bryan		5	13.51%	304	26.23%	70	27.67%	379	26.16%	
David Valenzuela		4	10.81%	183	15.79%	46	18.18%	233	16.08%	
	Cast Votes:	37	100.00%	1159	100.00%	253	100.00%	1449	100.00%	
	Undervotes:	19		301		115		435		
	Overvotes:	1		0		0		1		